
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name 

Andrea PREGREFFI 

Albano FABBRI 

Davide BARBARIOL 

Alessandro FERRARI 

Fulvio MARENGO 

Alessandro CASTELLO 

Leonardo STEFANI 

Fabio SPINETTA 

Alessandro ZANARDI 

Ercole GIORGI 

Michele TESTONI 

Ambrogio FASOLA 

Gianfranco REDAELLI 

Jacopo CAVACCIUTI 

MERRY 

Andrea BERNARDI 

Best Tm 

1:14.407 

1:14.970 

1:15.778 

1:18.110 

1:18.662 

1:19.037 

1:19.207 

1:20.615 

1:20.631 

1:21.272 

1:21.487 

1:24.540 

1:24.984 

1:25.761 

Diff 

0.563 

1.371 

3.703 

4.255 

4.630 

4.800 

6.208 

6.224 

6.865 

7.080 

10.133 

10.577 

11.354 

Gap 

0.563 

0.808 

2.332 

0.552 

0.375 

0.170 

1.408 

0.016 

0.641 

0.215 

3.053 

0.444 

0.777 

Laps 

5 

10 

12 

12 

11 

13 

13 

12 

11 

6 

11 

12 

12 

5 

1 

Model/Engine 

GINETTA 

FIAT X19 

PORSCHE CAYMAN 

CLIO CUP 

MAZDA MX-5 

MAZDA MX-5 2000 

MITJET 

MITJET 

MAZDA MX-5 

PEGEOUT 206 2000 

LOTUS ELISE 

4C 

4C 

SUZUKI SWIFT 1600 

RENAULT CLIO CUP 

CITROEN SAXO 1600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/01/2019 14.34.24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

VSC 

Turismo/GT/Stradali 

VSC 3 Turismo/Stradali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:10:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

06/01/2019 14:10 


